
Woodchips

WOODCHIP GONDOLA

FOREST PRODUCTS

Car Series

Woodchip Gondola (end-door)

Woodchip Gondola

Door / Gate Type Inside DimensionsCar Description

Specially designed for the pulp and 
paper industry, these cars can hold up 
to 6,800 cubic feet of pulpwood chips. 
Open-top gondolas without doors, 
end doors or bottom gates are 
designed for top loading. Unloading 
can be performed by top, end or 
bottom, depending on car design.
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GMO 82554-82798
ICG 865169-865298

GMO/IC/ICG 866052-866409
ICG 867003-867597
CN 878003-878298
CN 879251-879748

CN 873600-873673
CN 873700-873749
CN 880006-881654

Bottom Gates
Bottom Gates
Bottom Gates
Bottom Gates

No Doors
No Doors

End Doors
End Doors
End Doors

59' 9"
53' 2"
59' 0"
59' 3"
61' 7"
61' 7"

59' 6"
60' 9"
61' 7"

10' 8"
10' 8"
10' 8"
10' 8"
9' 8"
9' 6"

9' 5"
9' 8"
9' 8"

15' 0"
14' 10"
15' 0"
15' 6"
11' 3"
10' 9"

10' 8"
11' 6"
11' 3"

Length Width Height
Load Capacity

75-78
77
77
77

78-83
76-79

96-98
97
79

5,750
5,081
5,750
5,791
6,700
6,324

6,007
6,810
6,552

68-71
70
70
70

71-75
69-72

87-89
88
72

163
144
163
164
190
179

170
193
186

Tons Tonnes Cu. Ft. m3

43' 11" TRUCK CENTERS
53' 0-3/8” END SILLS
54' 1" STRIKERS
56’ 8-1/2” COUPLERS


